EDCON-COMPONENTS
Insulation Resistance: 1000M Ohm min
Current Rating: 3,0A
DrawingSpecifications
Operating Temperature:
Insulator Material:
Contact Pin: Brass
Insulation Resistance: 1000M  Ohm min.

Pin Length
Configuration
Ordering Informations
Serie
BU= Bulk
Ware
TU T b
N=NO
ROHS
R ROHS
T88E001- XX S0 PB BK
Axx = Look
Table
GR G
G0= Gold
Flash
PB= PBT
+30% GF
T0 Ti
g
A01 N
y g
R TY
N=No Special
functionBK= Black
XX= 6 8 10 A L t TU= Tube
Packing
TY= Tray
(Standard)
R=ROHS
conform
GB= 5µ Gold
Plating
EG= Gray
(413°C)
GR= Gray
(427°C)
B= Layout
Type 2
GA= 3µ Gold
Plating
T0= Tin
plated
XX= 6, 8, 10,
14, 16, 20,
24, 28
A= Layout
Type 1
Plating
GC= 10µ
Gold Plating
GD= 30µ
Gold Plating
S0= Selectiv
Pl ti G ldPlating Gold
Flash / Tin
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  5µGold
SD= Selectiv
Part No.: T88E001-
DRW J CHKD Wil MATL
IDC Pin Header Pitch
2,54x7,62mm
SD  Selectiv
Tin/  10µ
Gold Flash
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  20µ
Gold
SD= Selectiv
Tin/  30µ
Gold